
BY THE GLASS

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

2021

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2021

BAIA DI SOLE PROSECCO

DAS JUICE PROSECCO ‘PET NAT’

TROPO BLANC DE BLANC SPARKLING

PIQ PIQUEPOUL 

MONTEVECCHIO BIANCO

BELLVALE PINOT GRIS

EDENFLO RIESLING

SOUMAH CHARDONNAY D’SOUMAH 

MULLINE PINOT GRIS (SKIN CONTACT)

GAVOTY ‘LA CIGALE’ ROSE

FREDERICK STEPVENSON NERO D’AVOLA

SKYE RIDGE PINOT NOIR 

LIENERT ESTATE GRENACHE (CHILLED)

YUGEN ‘THUNDER SNOW’ SYRAH/PINOT NOIR 

BALANCE NATION ORGANIC SHIRAZ
 

MURRAY DARLING, VIC

McLAREN VALE, SA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

BAROSSA, SA

HEATHCOTE, VIC

GIPPSLAND, VIC

EDEN VALLEY, SA

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

GEELONG, VIC

PROVENCE, FRA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

KING VALLEY, VIC

BAROSSA, SA

MORNINGTON, VIC

McLAREN VALE, SA

12

16

14

13

13

14

18

18

17

16

15

16

17

18

15

18

18

18

150ML

APPERITIVO

APERITIVO SPRITZ
A PERFECT BLEND OF SWEET & BITTER, PROSECCO & A SPLASH OF SODA.

MANDARIN SPRITZ
REFRESHING RIVERLAND MANDARINS, PROSECCO & A SPLASH OF SODA.

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
A ZESTY BLEND OF UNICO LEMON LIQUEUR, PROSECCO & A SPLASH OF SODA.



BEER & CIDER

NO & LOW ALCOHOL 

COCKTAILS

ESTRELLA DAMM (TAP)

BALTER CERVEZA

PERONI LEGERRA

MOUNTAIN GOAT BILLY THE MID 

BODRIGGY UTROPIA PALE ALE
 
WOLF OF THE WILLOWS PACIFIC SOUR

BAROSSA CIDER CO SQUASHED APPLE
 

330ML

355ML

375ML

375ML

355ML

355ML

330ML

5.4%

4.0%

3.5%

3.5%

4.8%

4.1%

5%

SPAIN

QUEENSLAND

ITALY

RICHMOND

ABBORTSFORD

MORDIALLOC

BAROSSA

CHELTENHAM

SOUTH-MELBOURNE

MULTI-REGIONAL

11

12

11

11

12

14

12

OLIVE MARTINI           
FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF GIN, CHENIN BLANC-AGED DRY VERMOUTH, OLIVE. 

SPICY MARGARITA
TROMBA BLANCO TEQUILA, ZEST TRIPLE SEC, SQUEEZED LIME, HABANERO BITTERS.  

YUZU NEGRONI
PATIENT WOLF GIN, DELINQUENTE APPERTIVO, UNICO YUZU SWEET VERMOUTH.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA, UNICO CAFFE LIQUEUR, INDUSTRY BEANS ESPRESSO 

NON WINE ALTERNATIVE 

BRICKLANE SIDEWINDER XPA

NAKED LIFE MARGARITA

150ML

355ML

250ML

0%

0.5%

0%

12

12

10

23

22

22

22



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

PET NAT & ORANGE

2022

NV

NV

NV

NV

2015

2023

NV

NV

NV

2022

2021

2022

2021

TROPO BLANC DE BLANC SPARKLING

SOUMAH BLANC DE BLANC SPARKLING

BARRINGWOOD ‘TASMANIAN CUVEE’ METHODE TRADITIONAL

VOYAGER ESTATE CHENIN BLANC BRUT

CHAMPAGNE DEHOURS GRAND RESERVE BRUT 

POL ROGER VINTAGE

BAIA DI SOLE PROSECCO

RUGGERI VALDOBBIANDENE PROSECCO ‘QUARTESE’ DOCG

AMANTI PROSECCO ‘EXTRA DRY’

PERLAGE COL DI MANZA PROSECCO SUPERIORE

DAS JUICE PROSECCO PET NAT

MULLINE PINOT GRIS (SKIN CONTACT)

EDENFLO ‘LEMON KRUSH’ SEMILLON/ CHARDONNAY / VIOGNIER

IL ROCCOLO DI MONTICELLI MOLINAROSA ROSATO 

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

NORTH WEST, TAS

MARGARET RIVER, WA

CHAMPAGNE, FRA

CHAMPAGNE, FRA

MURRAY DARLING, VIC

VENETO, ITA

VENETO, ITA

VENETO, ITA

ALPINE VALLEY, VIC

GEELONG, VIC

EDEN VALLEY, SA

VENETO, ITA

PROSECCO

56

72

88

76

160

250

48

80

72

99

74

68

84

75



TEXTURAL & AROMATIC WHITE

2021

2022

2022

2019

2022

2022

2017

2021

2022

2021

2022

2021

2021

2022

2022

2020

2021

2022

2021

2020

2018

DOMAINE LARUE BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE

PIQ PIQUEPOUL

EDENFLO RIESLING  

STARGAZER SINGLE VINEYARD RIESLING

UNICO ZELO JADE + JASPER FIANO

BELLVALE PINOT GRIS

PROPHETS ROCK PINOT GRIS

TIEFENBRUNNER MERUS PINOT GRIGIO DOC

MONTEVECCHIO BIANCO

PASCAL JANVIER CUVEE DU SILEX CHENIN BLANC

MOUNT MACLEOD GRUNER VELTLINER

QUEALY ‘TURBAL’ FRUILANO

BODEGAS MENGOBA BIERZO ‘BREZO’ BLANCO

LE BATTISTELLE ‘MONTESEI’ SOAVE CLASSICO

BANNOCKBURN ‘1314A.D. BLANC’ SAUV BLANC/CHARDONNAY/RIESLING

CEP BY CEP ANJOU BLANC

PLACE OF CHANGING WINDS MARSANNE/ ROUSSANE

SOUMAH CHARDONNAY D’SOUMAH

DOMAINE GRIPA SAINT-PERAY ‘LES PINS’ CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE WILLIAM FEVRE CHABLIS PREMIER CRU

DOMAINE DES CARLINES COTES DU JURA CHARDONNAY 

 

 

BURGUNDY, FRA

BAROSSA, SA

EDEN VALLEY, SA

COAL RIVER, TAS

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

GIPPSLAND, VIC

CENTRAL OTAGO, NZL

ALTO ADIGE, ITA

HEATHCOTE, VIC

LOIRE VALLEY, FRA

GIPPSLAND, VIC

MORNINGTON, VIC

BIERZO, ESP

VENETO, ITA

GEELONG, VIC

ANJOU, FRA

BENDIGO, VIC

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

RHONE VALLEY, FRA

CHABLIS, FRA

MENETRU-LE-VIGNOBLE, FRA

88

56

72

87

60

56

98

92

52

95

74

96

89

68

72

72

94

72

120

130

190

FULL BODY WHITE



LIGHT RED

2021

2021

2022

2022

2021

2023

2019

2022

LE JUICE FLEURIE GAMAY

DOMAINE DES SABLONNETTES ‘LES COPAINS D’ABORD’ GROLLEAU

SKYE RIDGE PINOT NOIR 

MULLINE SUTHERLANDS CREEK PINOT NOIR

FRANCOIS LABET PINOT NOIR

10X TRACTOR PINOT NOIR

LIENERT ESTATE GRENACHE (CHILLED)

SPINIFEX GARCON GRENACHE

BEAUJOLAIS, FRA

LOIRE VALLEY, FRA

KING VALLEY, VIC

GEELONG, VIC

CORSICA, FRA

MORNINGTON, VIC

BAROSSA, SA

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

ROSE

GAVOTY ‘LA CIGALE’ ROSE

DOMAINE DE TRIENNES ROSE 

SIGURD ROSE 

ARCHITECTS OF WINE ROSATO

10 X TRACTOR PINOT NOIR ROSE

PROVENCE, FRA

PROVENCE, FRA

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

MORNINGTON PENINSULA, VIC

2022

2018

2022

2021

2023

64

68

64

69

72

72

60

64

86

90

98

72

72



SIGURD CARIGNAN

DOMAINE BOBINET ‘RUBEN’ CABERNET FRANC

MARGAN ‘BREAKING GROUND’ BARBERA

TUTTO ANFORA TOSCANO ROSSO IGT SANGIOVESE

CIEN Y PICO BOBAL GARNACHA

ELLENA GIUSEPPE BAROLO DEL COMMUNR DI LA MORRA

FREDERICK STEVENSON NERO D’AVOLA

SOUMAH NEBBIOLO BARBERA D’SOUMAH

MARION TEROLDEGO 

DOMINIQUE PORTET SINGLE VINEYARD CAB SAV MALBEC

CHATEAU PEYRAT ‘GRAVES’ GRAND VIN DE BORDEAUX

YUGEN ‘THUNDER SNOW’ SYRAH X PINOT NOIR

SWINNEY SYRAH

OCHOTA BARRELS ‘WHERE’S THE POPE?’ SYRAH

BOBAR SYRAH

BALANCE NATION ORGANIC SHIRAZ

MULLINE SYRAH

SAEP EDDY SHIRAZ

2021

2019

2022

2020

2021

2018

2022

2021

2018

2017

2020

2022

2020

2023

2022

2021

2022

2019

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

LOIRE VALLEY, FRA

BROKE FORDWICH, NSW

TUSCANY, ITA

MANCHUELA, ESP

VENETO, ITA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

VENETO, ITA

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

BORDEAUX, FRA

MORNINGTON, VIC

FRANKLAND RIVER, WA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

McLAREN VALE, SA

GEELONG, VIC

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

74

98

66

98

68

120

72

70

169

84

108

72

98

86

84

56

82

80

MEDIUM BODY RED

BOLDER RED



CIGARS

COHIBA SHORT

REY DEL MUNDO DEMI TASSE

H. UPMANN HALF CORONA

ROMEO Y JULIETA MILLE FLEURS

MONTECRISTO NO.2

CUBA

CUBA

CUBA

CUBA

CUBA

SNACKS

18

38

68

76

150

TOOLUNKA ESTATE GREEN OLIVES     SOUTH AUSTRALIA

BAROSSA VALLEY CHEESE CO BRIE 50GRM W. BAROSSA   SOUTH AUSTRALIA
BARK CRISPBREAD & QUINCE PASTE
* ADD JAMON OR SALAMI +8

DAVERGNE MORNAC BLUE 50GRM W. BAROSSA BARK  FRANCE
CRISPBREAD & QUINCE PASTE
* ADD JAMON OR SALAMI +8 

WOOD RIVER CHEDDAR 50GRM W. BAROSSA BARK   NEW ZEALAND
CRISPBREAD & QUINCE PASTE
* ADD JAMON OR SALAMI +8

CHARCUTERIE SELECTION W. CRISPBREAD & 
LA BOQUERIA CORNICHONS

RED ROCK DELI CRISPS 165 GRAM

10

16

16

16

24

9


